
Tuesday/Thursday Faculty In-Service
Spring 2014

Day Date Activity Room Facilitator(s)

Tuesday Apr. 8 Prioritization Presentation CAC Prioritization Team

Thursday Apr. 10 Curriculum Committee/Tech Train/ITV KW113 Brian Compton

Tuesday Apr. 15 Prioritization - Finalizing Work CAC Prioritization Team

Thursday Apr. 17 Assessment CAC Cindy Cultee

Tuesday Apr. 22 Earth Day Ane Berrett

Thursday Apr. 24
Curriculum  Committee                                                    

Assessment work or other committee work
KW113 Brian Compton

Tuesday Apr. 29
Faculty Roundtable 12-1

Faculty meeting with the Deans 1-2
CAC

Faculty Roundtable

B. Portervint D. McCluskey

Thursday May. 1 Summer/ Annual Schedule Work CAC
Faculty 

B. Portervint D. McCluskey

Tuesday May. 6
Professional Development- CSI Indigenous Methods/Native 

Science
CAC CSI Staff

Thursday May. 8 CSS Exchange ( Retention/Persistence Discussion) CAC CSS

Tuesday May. 13
Curriculum  Committee                                                                       

Assessment work, other committee work or student advising
KW113 Brian Compton

Thursday May. 15
Faculty Roundtable 12-1

Faculty meeting with the Deans 1-2
CAC

Faculty Roundtable

B. Portervint D. McCluskey

Tuesday May. 20 FIG Work

Thursday May. 22 FIG-X Discipline work session CAC

Tuesday May. 27 Curriculum Committee KW113 Brian Compton

Thursday May. 29 ISL Gathering CAC Ane Berrett

Tuesday Jun. 3
FIG Work-                                                                                 

Update on Work (Plans for the Fall-Next Steps)
CAC

Thursday Jun. 5
Faculty Roundtable 12-1

Faculty meeting with the Deans 1-2
CAC

Faculty Roundtable

B. Portervint D. McCluskey

Tuesday Jun. 10
Curriculum  Committee                                                                      

Assessment work, other committee work or student advising
KW113 Brian Compton

Thursday Jun. 12 FIG Work CAC

Tuesday Jun. 17 Assessment- Report Out CAC Cindy Cultee

Thursday Jun. 19 Planning for Fall Quarter In-Service Activities CAC

Note: This schedule is subject to modification last updated: 4/2/2014

Last Day of Spring Quater Thursday, June 19, 2014  - First Day of Fall Quarter Monday, September 22, 2014


